

**BID #GL-2010-50 REBID
EARLE PARK FOOTBRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BID RECAP**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	BUTLER CONSTRUCTION		CATCO CONSTRUCTION		PJF CONSTRUCTION		PARKER CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Site Preparation	1	LS	13,500.00	13,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
2	Structure Excavation Earth (complete)	37	CY	90.00	3,330.00	18.00	666.00	20.00	740.00	100.00	3,700.00
3	Structure Excavation Rock (complete)	3	CY	150.00	450.00	25.00	75.00	1.00	3.00	250.00	750.00
4	Granular Fill	17	CY	40.00	680.00	30.00	510.00	38.00	646.00	30.00	510.00
5	Pervious Structure Backfill	10	CY	40.00	400.00	30.00	300.00	54.00	540.00	35.00	350.00
6	Class "A" Concrete	9	CY	900.00	8,100.00	350.00	3,150.00	1,050.00	9,450.00	400.00	3,600.00
7	Deformed Steel Bars	1,200	LB	1.00	1,200.00	5.80	6,960.00	1.20	1,440.00	1.50	1,800.00
8	Structural Steel	100	LB	16.00	1,600.00	8.00	800.00	9.00	900.00	10.00	1,000.00
9	Concrete Cylinder Curing Box	1	EA	900.00	900.00	100.00	100.00	250.00	250.00	100.00	100.00
10	Damp-proofing	10	SY	40.00	400.00	14.00	140.00	20.00	200.00	25.00	250.00
11	Sedimentation Control System	150	LF	4.00	600.00	3.50	525.00	3.00	450.00	3.00	450.00
12	Intermediate Riprap	30	CY	60.00	1,800.00	45.00	1,350.00	70.00	2,100.00	75.00	2,250.00
13	Handling Water	1	LS	1,940.00	1,940.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00
14	Pedestrian Bridge	1	EA	39,000.00	39,000.00	44,100.00	44,100.00	36,581.00	36,581.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
TOTAL OF BID					73,900.00		68,176.00		74,500.00		57,260.00

**BID #GL-2010-50 REBID
EARLE PARK FOOTBRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BID RECAP**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	ANSALDI COMPANY		DAMATO CONSTR.		MILLENNIUM BLDRS.		VERSATILE CONSTR.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Site Preparation	1	LS	3,914.00	3,914.00	15,225.00	15,225.00	8,770.62	8,770.62	11,000.00	11,000.00
2	Structure Excavation Earth (complete)	37	CY	79.59	2,944.83	136.75	5,059.75	103.73	3,838.01	55.00	2,035.00
3	Structure Excavation Rock (complete)	3	CY	209.00	627.00	10.00	30.00	1,041.33	3,123.99	1.00	3.00
4	Granular Fill	17	CY	77.88	1,323.96	159.00	2,703.00	107.09	1,820.53	40.00	680.00
5	Pervious Structure Backfill	10	CY	131.20	1,312.00	165.00	1,650.00	164.72	1,647.20	75.00	750.00
6	Class "A" Concrete	9	CY	889.44	8,004.96	747.00	6,723.00	731.11	6,579.99	700.00	6,300.00
7	Deformed Steel Bars	1,200	LB	1.48	1,776.00	0.75	900.00	1.65	1,980.00	1.00	1,200.00
8	Structural Steel	100	LB	2.39	239.00	3.00	300.00	5.68	568.00	5.00	500.00
9	Concrete Cylinder Curing Box	1	EA	261.00	261.00	55.00	55.00	4,400.00	4,400.00	800.00	800.00
10	Damp-proofing	10	SY	25.70	257.00	50.00	500.00	36.92	369.20	40.00	400.00
11	Sedimentation Control System	150	LF	5.03	754.50	4.95	742.50	4.26	639.00	3.00	450.00
12	Intermediate Riprap	30	CY	107.00	3,210.00	183.00	5,490.00	148.15	4,444.50	75.00	2,250.00
13	Handling Water	1	LS	2,606.00	2,606.00	3,674.00	3,674.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
14	Pedestrian Bridge	1	EA	47,448.00	47,448.00	45,254.00	45,254.00	41,114.00	41,114.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
TOTAL OF BID					74,678.25		88,306.25		80,995.04		84,868.00